©2023 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
09TR Rev. A    Page 1 of 11
Series 09TR
9 mm Trimmer Potentiometer
▪ Terminals: tinned brass or tinned steel.
▪ Flexible gull-wing / through hole / “J” bend terminal configurations
▪ Various rotor types and with optional shaft & Wheel configurations
▪ IP 54 according to IEC 60529
Description
9 mm carbon potentiometers with plastic housing. Plastic materials can be self-extinguishable according
to UL 94 V-0 upon request. This product is ideal for dimmers, volume/lighting regulation, timers and
relays in industrial, electronics and automotive applications.
Ordering Information
Series Rotor Model Taper
Resistance
Value
Tol.
Terminal
Material
Packg. Special Request*
09TR 01 A A 101 A P R
Extra
Features
Assembled
Accessories
*Please contact CTS representatives for the special requests.
Model type
(Page 4-6)
A: H2.5
B: H3.8
C: HS3.8
D: H5
E: HSMD
F: V7.5
G: V10
H: VK10
J:  VR10
K: VSMD
Resistance
Value
101:100Ω
201:200Ω
…
505:5MΩ
Terminal
Material
P: Tinned brass
S: Tinned steel
(Only available
for Through-
hole models)
Extra Features
Life (standard
1,000 cycles)
Track
Detents
Housing
Rotor
Wiper
Terminal Type:
SNP or SNJ.
Rotor type
(Page 4)
01: C-type
02: D-type
03: E-type
04: J-type
05: K-type
06: M-type
07: P-type
08: KA-type
09: MA-type
10: MT-type
11: R-type
12: Y-type
Tol.
A: ±5%
B: ±10%
C: ±20%
D: ±30%
E: +50%/-30%
Accessories
Assembly